Herefordshire (South & East) Methodist Circuit Plan 05/10/2025 - 28/12/2025

Herefordshire (South & East) Methodist Circuit

Sun 5th Oct Sun 12th Oct Sun 19th Oct Sun 26th Oct Sun 2nd Nov Sun 9th Nov Sun 16th Nov Sun 23rd Nov Sun 30th Nov
27th in Ordinary Time 28th in Ordinary Time 29th in Ordinary Time 30th in Ordinary Time 31st in Ordinary Time 32nd in Ordinary Time 33rd in Ordinary Time Sunday before Advent Advent Sunday
Crew Sanders Warrey Pitt L Williams
Bromyard 10:30 am HC HC
Johnson Warrey Eldridge Warrey
Bromyard 2:30 pm HF Rem Tea
Sanders Lewis N Williams Warrey Chowns N Williams Warrey Sanders Lewis
Ledbury 10:30 am Srce HC AAW / JCA Srce Rem / Srce / HC / Srce AAW
9:30 am
Jolly Warrey
Ledbury 2:30 pm R R
Chowns Chowns
Ledbury 6:00 pm T T
White Warrey Warrey Eldridge Crew Warrey Baldwin Warrey Warrey
St John's 10:30 am Srce HC Srce Srce HC/ ASa Rem SS Srce Gift / Srce
Little R Taylor
St John's 4:00 pm Tea Tea
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Sun 28th Dec

1st of Christmas

Warrey
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HC - Holy Communion; AAW - All Age Worship; ASa - All Saints; Car - Carol Service; Crtg - Christingle; DiyN - DIY Nativity; Gift - Gift Service; HF - Harvest Festival; JCA - Junior Church Anniversary; LUAL - Light Up A Life; R - Relaxed; Rem - Remembrance; SS - Safeguarding Sunday; Srce - Stream

Source; T - Taizé Style Worship; Tea - Tea Church
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